DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL GUWAHATI

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2023-2024

Fee Particulars

Refundable / non refundable

Fee for 2023-24

Payment Schedule

Sl. No.
Enrolment (Non-refundable - One
Time) 5,000.00{One Time (On Admission)
Admission (Enrolment and Developement (Non-refundable -
1 Developement) Fee One Time) 45,000.00|One Time (On Admission)
At the time of new admission and annually at the
2 Activity Fee Non-refundable- Annual 31,200.00|beginning of every session
1st installment at the time of admission / beginning of
the session (befoe 10th of April) and subsequently by
3 Tuition fee for Classes PG 1 to X Non-refundable - Quarterly 18,750.00(10th of July, October, and January
1st installment at the time of admission / beginning of
the session (befoe 10th of April) and subsequently by
4 Tuition fee for classes XI & XII (Science) [Non-refundable - Quarterly 23,500.00(10th of July, October, and January
1st installment at the time of admission / beginning of
Tuition fee for classes XI & XII the session (befoe 10th of April) and subsequently by
5 (Commerce & Arts) Non-refundable - Quarterly 23,000.00(10th of July, October, and January
Refundable - on withdrawal from
6 Caution Deposit the School 10,000.00|Once at the time of new admission
For Existing Students - At the beginning of the Session
1,800.00|(Before 10th of April).
7 RFID Fee (For Non Hostellers only) Non-refundable- Annual 2,300.00|For New Students - At the time of Admission.
NOTE:- The above fees are approved from the Fee Regulatory Committee, Assam
FEE STRUCTURE FOR OPTIONAL FACILITIES (SESSION 2023-24)
A |Transport:
1st installment at the time of admission / beginning of
the session (befoe 10th of April) and subsequently by
1 Transport Fee Non-refundable - Quarterly 10,800.00|10th of July, October, and January
B |Hostel
1 Hostel Admission Fee Non-refundable - One Time 25,000.00{One Time (On Admission)
At the time of new admission and annually at the
2 Hostel Activity Fee Non-refundable- Annual 20,000.00(beginning of every session
1st installment at the time of admission / beginning of
the session (befoe 10th of April) and subsequently by
3 Boarding and Lodging Fee Non-refundable - Quarterly 52,500.00(10th of July, October, and January
Refundable - on withdrawal from
4 Caution Deposit the Hostel 10,000.00|Once at the time of new admission
Rs. 25000/- to be deposited at the time of Admission / along with the 1st Quarterly fee as advance towards personal Sundry
E f th LAl i i h I ith the fees for th
5 Bursary Deposit (Imprest Money) xpenses of the student. Any extra expenses in a quarter by a student to be paid by the parents along with the fees for the

following quarter. Any surplus amount remained at the end of the session shall be carried forward to the next Academic

Session or refunded as the case may be.




